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Wydział ………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Jednostka międzywydziałowa …………………………………………………………………...…….. 

 

 

K A T A L O G  Z A J Ę Ć  D O  W Y B O R U  P O Z A  P L A N E M  S T U D I Ó W  

 

Lp. Nazwa przedmiotu / modułu 
Liczba 

godzin 

Liczba 

pkt. 

ECTS 

Termin 

realizacji 

zajęć 

(semestr) 

Status 

przedmiotu* 

Instytut realizujący 

przedmiot 

1.        
2.        
3.        
4.        
5.        
6.        
7.        
8.        
9.        

10.        
11.        
12.        
13.        
14.        
15.        
16.        
17.        
18.        
19.        
20.        

* status danego przedmiotu: W – wydziałowy, O - ogólnouczelniany 

 


